The amount of security required is Two Thou-
sand Dollars ($2,000). 

No, z. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVER-
ING GRAVEL FOR PARKS AND PARK-
WAYS, BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN. 

The time for the completion of the contract 
will be as required before November r, 1908. 

The amount of security required is Fifteen 
Thousand Dollars ($15.000). 

No. 3. FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVER-
ING z5,000 CUBIC YARDS OF MOULD ON 
PARKS, BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN. 

Time 'for completion of this contract will be 
as required before December 31, 1908. 

The amount of security required is Ten Thou-
sand Dollars ($10,000).